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Jeff Morton
Sales Director, Southeast
Jeff.Morton@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 404-387-4237

Jeffrey Wortham
Sales Engineer, West North America
Jeffrey.Wortham@Briefcam.com
Cell: +1 630-886-3014

Jay Davis
Sales Director, North Central
Jay.Davis@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 503-476-6800

Tim Convery, 
Sales Director, Municipal LE
Tim.Convery@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 781-910-3380

Justin Lott,  
Sales Director, Federal
Justin.Lott@briefcam.com
Cell: + 1 412-352-5085                                                                                                          

Manuel Nylén
VP Sales, Americas
Manuel.Nylen@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 860-970-9700

Seva Liokumovich
Director, Strategic Technical Solutions
Americas
Seva.Liokumovich@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 973-718-0794

2022 Territory Map

Bryan Terrell
Sales Director, South Central
US West Team Lead
Bryan.Terrell@BriefCam.com
Cell: +1 214-908-4444

Sales Director, Rocky 
Mountains & Plains
TBD

Cory Sichi, Sales Director
US West Coast
Cory.Sichi@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 415-578-8720 N. CA

PA

Amber Cunha,  
Sales Director, Northeast
Amber.Cunha@briefcam.com
Cell: + 1 718-503-1111                                                                                                          

Daniel Miskey
Sales Engineer, East North America
Daniel.Miskey@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 919-602-3594

Sean Grimm
Sales Director, Great Lakes
US East Team Lead
Sean.Grimm@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 412-719-7282

Mark Storek
Director Strategic Accounts
Hospitality, Airports & Utilities
Mark.Storek@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 941-952-8398

Bryce Capodieci
Sales Engineer, East North America
Bryce.capodieci@Briefcam.com
Cell: (978) 204-5138

John Merlino,  
Sales Director, Federal
John.Merlino@briefcam.com
Cell: + 1 760-822-9015
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Jonathan McNeil
Sales Director, Canada
Email: Jonathan.McNeil@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 416-859-5206

Daniel Miskey
Sales Engineer, East North America
Daniel.Miskey@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 919-602-3594

Jeffrey Wortham
Sales Engineer, West North America
Jeffrey.Wortham@Briefcam.com
Cell: +1 630-886-3014
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Manuel Nylén
VP Sales, Americas
Sales for LATAM
Manuel.Nylen@briefcam.com
Cell: +1 860-970-9700
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International Sales Organization - EMEA

Dean Coleman
Regional Sales Director-
UK/I/Iceland, Nordics, Baltics 
dean.coleman@BriefCam.com

Dave McGinley 
Regional Sales Director- SME -Police/LE
dave.mcGinley@BriefCam.com

Adam Smith
Sales Engineer 
Adam.Chamberlain@briefcam.com

Tom Hood
Regional Sales Manager UK & I
Tom.hood@BriefCam.com
Cell: +44(0) 7718988624

Florian Leibovici
Regional Sales Director – South, 
Benelux, DACH
florian.leibovici@BriefCam.com
Cell: +972-52-859-7953

Fahri Mehmetoglu
UAE Pre Sales Manager 
Fahri.mehmetoglu@BriefCam.com

Muhammad Sheikh
Regional Sales Director- Middle East
muhammad.sheikh@BriefCam.com

Oren Zvulun
Managing Director EMEA
Oren.zvulun@Briefcam.com
Cell: 9733826338

Almog Levy
Regional Sales Manager –
Israel & Africa
Almong.Levy@briefcam.com Amit Smoler

EMEA Pre-Sales Manager 
amit.smoler@BriefCam.com

Nikolay Mitev
Eastern Europe Regional Sales 
Director nikolay.mitev@briefcam.com
Cell: +359 889517064
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International Sales Organization - Asia

Ken Chan
Regional Sales Director-
Australia, NZ, Taiwan, 
Korea, Japan
ken.chan@BriefCam.com
Cell: +65 8822 9055

Justin Thing
Regional Sales Director – SEA 
Justin.Thing@briefcam.com AUSTRALIA

NEW ZEALAND

Ryan Fairclough
Managing Director, APAC
Ryan.fairclough@Briefcam.com

TBD
Customer Success Manager - APAC
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